www.bb-elec.com |
Industrial grade 10/100/1000 miniature
media converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc (with LFPT Switch)
Industrial grade 10/100/1000
miniature media converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc (with LFPT Switch)
Media	conversion	is	the	most	cost-effective	and	flexible	solution

* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
   B&B IMC LLC single-strand fiber product.
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model
nuMBer FiBer FiBer
Ports range ethernet
Ports
ethernet
ConneCtor
ie-giga-MiniMc (with lFPt switch)
856-18929 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
856-18930 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
856-18931 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18932 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18933 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-18934 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
single strand FiBer *
856-18935 SSLX-SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18936 SSLX-SM1550-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18925 SSBX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-18926 SSBX-SM1490-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-18937 SSLX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18938 SSLX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18927 SSBX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18928 SSBX-SM1490/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18939 SSLX-SM1490/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-18940 SSLX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-18941 SSLX-SM1550/